
UFFICIO 

PROVINCIA

LE

CODICE 

ISTITUTO

CODICE 
GRADUATO
RIA DI 
INCLUSION
E E 
DESCRIZIO
NE

CODI
CE 
TIPOL
OGIA 
LING
UA 
GRAD
UATO

FASCIA ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUATORI

A

COGNOME

NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS FATTORUSO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS CHIANESE
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS DI NARDO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS NAPOLITANO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS BANDOLO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS CESARO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS BARBATO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS AMMIRATI
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS RANIERI
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS GUARINO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS ESPOSITO CAPASSO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS PERILLO
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS DI PALMA
NA NAIS06100L AA24 I 2 SS MARTURANO



NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO TITOLI 

ARTISTICI
ANNA 1 24 14 0
CARMELA 2 24 7 0
ANTONIETTA 3 24 8 0
ANGELA 4 24 19 0
ANNA 5 24 8 0
TERESA 6 24 14,50 0
LUANA 7 24 6,50 0
EMILIA 8 20 2 0
RAFFAELINA 9 24 7 0
STEFANIA 10 24 0 0
IMMACOLATA 11 36 0 0
RAFFAELLA 12 12 10 0
TERESA 13 54 0,50 0
GIOVANNA 14 8 0 0



PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE
150 188
150 181
148 180
122 165
120 152
108 146,50
110 140,50
110 132

99 130
104 128

67 103
79 101
42 96,50
13 21


